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RENATO BRLLO & ROBERTO MENESCAL .
BRDM;LIADS‘b Listing for June 1987

Strobl1acea,suevssersnsaressssUSS 6.00

pitcairnoides.....cc.vvivevinns

AECHMEA
AVYANCOdA ssessereosstsssnsasnee
BZUC@B.seeesosssassossscssossse
aquilega var.chrysocoma.secesess
bambuao{deSessissssessrsssscnne
blanchet{iana,.oveeesrvssvecsens
bromellifolia...cccoeveveccenss
bromellifolia albodbracteata....
cnlyculata.cecsseavssesrsssenns
capixabae....viianssscacsnccnns
- 101 -1 - D R LR R R
chantinif.s.eeeeceecccccecracns
coelestis red inflorescence....
correia~arauji...ooecceccocnnse
distichantha....cceeevevesassas
ntringerif.eieeeierescasscasons
(e lald,erseseronssaseseccnsns
laVO"TOSCAL ven=s-  ve sesssnnsss
ORTET  4ld . vesresever o roanas
TR R A 1 HP O N I ]
Pomosepaldecesseassvionirior e
guarup;xricnsis..%".“.’f“..}".E."SP.'..
gurkeniana.ooeeseseeene veereens
Hongulata var.Hngulatoceiieees

macrochlamys. oo ovviee o vees

aravensiS.cesecesssscevereee
gollls.........................
PAOTVALO. . eevrassnvrserressssnes
nudicaulideeesescoscoversensnns
nudicaulis var.rubra.......c.0.
orlandiana subs.orlandlana.....
orlandiana suba.bellofiieiiiees
pabstianacesceersecvirssecosnss
pedicellata ceoecoccorsonscnnns
pincliana.cceieeeeracnssscnrecs

mphianerephlebla ieiscissesctanes

DUIPUTCO FOBCd v sssssrcscnonss
racinac red inflorescencCeceees
racinogarange Infloresconco, e,
TAMIBA s s san st ssss 8000 s0ss3dD
ramona var festdor oo i iiinene
ramosa x fosteriond..eevescoves
FeCUrVULA sssssesssseccvsssrene
rnbcr!u'aNIolml‘......-..-.....
tocantinG.cescecsssrcscsscences
triangularis.iicecesnccesconesns
VIiCtorfont.scesessstsssencnanee
WATAN i s envaossasansansanssnens
weltbachil var,viridisepala....
wincklerf.ooeoseoosvevesscovecs

ARAEOCOCCUS
parviflorug..oeeieivococnncces

BILLBERGIA

altons{=joamis.iciecaseessoens
amoena var.robertiana......c.0
amoena VAT.TUDTAcevesvensacsses
amoenad var,Rtolonlferiseiiicae
chlorantha var,albiteeaiieesesne
claudiot...ve
horridaseeeveesones
horrida varsclgadnag.cocvnanvee
NNl e sesovossassssssssassscnoae
NULANS . cosssssssvscssscsssnnssos
pyramidalis.eeveccesransacecene
pyramidalis var.luted..cecevese
saundersii.ccececrccccrcencence
schimperiana....coeeeevssccnsse
vittntntiQ'luualol‘loot'QOQ'I‘Q

Z2ebriNA..cverssocsrssvsasacsnes

CANISTRUM '

AUt lACUM cvedscssnenronssnss
l(ndvnil......-....-...........
lindenii variegate...cceecesvss
scidelianum..sseecvsssconsvenas
trfangulariS.icecererscsssccnnns

DYCKIA
brevifolid..cceeeescassscesnnae
maracasensis...... hesesans P
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25.00
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15.00
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7.00
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4,00
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12.00
25.00
8.00
10.00
14,00
30.00
7.00
9.00
3.00
3.00
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$.00
30.00
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4.00
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5.00
25.00
60.00
10.00

3.00
15.00
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-lmithli.........-...-...-.. é o
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FERNSEEA

itltilill....{..................;...088 50,00

HOHENBERGIA

‘uzu’t.ooo'cotoocoooolononouio'no;OJ/

qllltellanlil.................-.....
correla-araujlccececcaoccocosssatione
di'Junct...".......'.......'..’I.'I‘
1anatAceccesrseersscssrvovssdosvoene
8te8118LA casssssrissssssonssnenerreoe

LYMANIA
alvlmii'l....'ll.'."... * .

ssss e
.

2eee

NEOGLAZIOVIA
var.variegata..sescesveesvresscocione

NEOREGL

anguatlbracteolata...fA{:J}Z........
ampullacea var. tigrina..veeoesscaoes
ampullacea yellow variegate..ecveass
bahland.ceeeeym coseoscrarrscncccse
caplxabne....(*44)......,...........
CarollfUesseereroresnsvssnttocranse
chloristicta..ceecrvsrovsnncstonsscs
COMPACER. cveerasvssnsnenssoosssssanes
compacta bossa NOVA,..vessesvssscscs
CONCENLTLCAsssesesrorsrsesssrosarens
concentrica aff. ciiececevccranvnece
CrUENTA s sssscscssncsvscnvossevsvoce
cruenta vVar.rubt@isicceccscoscovescns
correia-n'r.aujlb...l‘.'..l.'l.l."...
eltonianad.ececcscsessssosesssoncsernce
£arinosS8.cccscevsossssssvsossnscsesncs
'fﬂvionanﬂi.uou.oo'on--'no-ooouoocao-
hocn“nlnna(big forﬂ)........-.....-o
hoenhniana(small fOrm).cececscesscss
1ndecora...................-....;...
,Ohﬂ“niltcntn-tcoo-ootcotlo'caocioon
1epro'allll.l'll....l.‘l’l.........'
kaut’kyi ..l.l....'.'.....'.'.‘.....
11111puttﬂnn PRI RN R IR L A
SRutildidese: "s0avsesressreresesrv
marcelil.......l...'....'....'..l'.’
marmrnta........."........'...'...
mnrtlnclli........-....--....1.....-
olon'....l..'.".".".'.'.."...l'l'
pauciflora.....'..'....'.'..'.."".
pineliana(true)eseesccscocscrsccsnes
punctltiaalmn.......-.-......-......
paplatibonalsiecsscoscrevesasveoness
gimulans,cosescessertssecssscrsccsces
tigrind.ccseescorscccccsrsscsocensnose
wilsonlana.ceceeccssaroorvosnscscenns

NIDULARIUM

angustipractcatuM..ceosecessessseces
nntoincﬂnum....g...-...-...-....-..-
utulalenllu............-.-........-.
billbergloldes.cesersroccvscsaosnons
billbergioides azureuMeiececcescoscse
{nnoconti! var.innocentilessosaeener
innocentil VAT BErLOtUM conssossenre
{ratialoe.ceeetossssrcasscnssscsnsee
FUlBENS. s svssasosescrsasscscosnoanes
1ongiFlorUMeceorrssascanocsnosnsesce
mecrops(form palidum)..coeeascvoonss
miciops{form elatum).vceececscsncces
microps var.niCrops.ccececccossences
PrOCerUMecasssscssrsnssesscrssannese
procerum var.kermezianum..cesoeoscese
PUTPUTEUM.aveanssssssssssossssovnces
rOlulatum...........d...;...no....-.
rUtilanS.ccceesvovsscasnccsssesssnee
scheremetiewlf. oococceccvenacecerss
geldelideeiereevnrssscenssscssconssces
SiMUlanf.eecccssorsssorssoscossenrseee
ULtr{iculoBUMissencssssescrascscsccaves
weberifl.cevsotssonssscevssasssnscscss

PITCAIRNIA
deciduu..........-o..........-.....-

flammea var.corcovadensis.ccceceosss
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3.00

380.00
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8.00

*2.00
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5.00
9.00
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9.00
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5.00,
19.00
4,00
10,00
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4.00
9.00
19.00
19.00
5.00
5.00
7.00
9.00
9.00
5.00
6.00
6.00
18.00
9.00
40.00

5.00
8.00



PORTEA
pctropolltnnn....................Uss 9.00
_C3i1veirae..iieessasessossncesasss 35,00

QUESNELIA

edmundo! {ntermedia...coseocerces
edmundoi rubrobracteat8.ccececees
lateraliS.ceessseceesscascsccvess
1Hbon{nnn.ceesesscosscscncensrens
MATrMOTALB.esssssssceevrsosssssscros
marmorata(form of 1yre).sessecess
philippo-coburgil..eessecsoceraecs
quesneliand..ciseesacerescerssanes
quesneliana variegate....cvoevees

18.00
20.00
9.00
4.00
4.00
10.00
35.00
4.00
350.00

RONNBERGIA
brasiliensisccescesorscssocsccnnnse
carvalhol.ceeecesrcscancascsscocs

60.00
60.00

STREPTOCALYX

currimllecoescosesescveves

[ 22,00
TILLANES1A
e ris-incolaieiereescons
aranjeloooe., caesecsnaes
bulbosa...
~=dUTaceeoscos
girdnert..
pardner! varsrupleolasiciieneeses
geminflora.ceiescscercnsrcncnsncs
.globosn..............-u.u--....
}ﬁrll’.elleonc-oo--otonl'---tolo.o'
JU“CG!(BI"-).-vn'tnoo'l-lnooolooc
kautlkyio-ooc-noc-o-oo-oococon.o.
loliacen,csscasescvrcorsrcsasrsne
nnllt‘mﬂl\tt‘onu.o-tn-u-\ot'cocncoc
11“33!‘13.-.-o.oooo'-oc-nco;-o-‘co.
fCgleCtacisssacnesnves
polystlchlu-........-...-.-...-..
~BORTCRNEA e s eaosees NAYSELYees
spleulosa.cieresnsosncavsrensosee
spiculosa ustulata..ceececosrones
tenuifollaiscecacetasncrcncecsnes 3.00

'rlcpolvpis....f- . e ;;......... 3.00
LAY N r~

12.00
3.00
4.00

12.00
3.00

25.00
3.00
4,00

30,00
5.00

10.0¢
3.00
3,00
5.00
5.00
3.00

50.00

20,00

25.00

sss e
cevecsace
esessesssescs st
cessssssssssrsssccnsed

sese s e B eV IITIEIREITITOIRSTS

VRIESEA
L/'I"\i"l""l\ll-..ﬂ'.‘%.lfeﬁq.sm%.n
AP THeesssasscssssssssrsscsnsstsee
—-blllbcrxll)ldcs.....-....o.-.-..-.
HItuUMINONN. s eessssssessscrereenes
Bleherifoesoorssssssecsorsoasppese
,ubrussicoldes...Jaf#éﬁ;ff.J?.f?@?f"
burle-marxileeeccocccrssoscrovces
CarinitNeeeesesessscssssvscsenssss
carinata flavo mineatoeeeseseeses
corcovadensisS.ceesercsaccsaccsene
correla-araujl..ccceccvercnccvens
delicatulNeeciicasssescsssscssssce
drepanvcarpa(rose leaves)sereaess
ClLOnlandeeeesrsssrocsasnesoesnee
censiformis.ceeeecess
enal formia(dark purple bracts)...
CrythrodactyloNeeecsesesesseevaes
fenestraliSicesessscssoosnsocevone
f1aMMEB. covsnssossssssssssssssccs
fosterioanaseioeees

penletlataesseeescsassccasonnense

25,008

19.00

40,00
8.00
9.00

28.00
3.00
15.00
4.00
9.00
15.00
12,00
15,00
3.00
12.00
3.00
7.00
3.00
7.00
40,00
5.00
15.00
3.00

RIRIANLCH soroavssssencscsssscosse
gonforachiBeeevescsrsosorsensnnes
u”'"“"“!'l'l'.llll’.lll‘.'ll.l.l
Naemal Il ssesssesrsscsassnsessse
hicroglyphicaeieescescvessrcaosese
HOCNEANd . cosstaresssssessccssoses
'\)‘(ll\‘]"\lll‘ﬂoc.oo-n-at--cocun.no--t
1"\"(‘"1“118....-oo‘nnoo--oontcooco
INflata.ecosssseccsocnsssscssssns
HEat{alac. . eaee s TRVEES it
jl‘“ul\“iQQQ.||l!000l!‘l.0|'!0|l.lt
Kaut aky anfeecsecsoarenssterooncs
mancifolidsieseoveceaccsonscanssns
1angUldA.cvseesseessssosssvannans
TonpglincapaAssesssensssecssrosscsnss
l‘l‘)\'r-\'l!-t.u.ll.l.io!o!l.li'.!t!l
morrend [ (yellow inflorescence)...

Mo T THOBA  csssssesrsssensnoss

'}ﬂw;e

5,00
50,00
25,00

3.00
75.00

9.00
40,00
28,00

8.00
15.00

6.00
40.00

9,00

AD OO

28,00 -

7.00°
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p.b.tii...'l"';.'.'l.lll.ll..l..ltuss
paratiensiBeiceccscsrcecrrcansocones
pallidifloracccescececssvcscsccsese
paraiblcaiccccscesnsccccosnensessss
'p‘rdnlin‘.....'...!....C.....0..'..
PRUPETTiMAccsrrsascssorcccarvrosnss
platzmanniilecceccoseccssnncncnvcncs
wlurifolinl.l'l'....ll.l'.l.'l.'.l'
poenulataieccecscsrecsssscsrencencse
procera.........-....-..........ci.
philippo-cobursii..u..........‘. o'lco
p!ittacinn........-..-.-..-.“/..o...
TacCina@eccecesssosvasssscoscsonssos
regina.ceseesesscescsssscsscencasn
t‘odignllﬂnd....-...---..-......u.-
l‘ub)"lc-.--..-....-.-...............-
rusChilecseecsoncsosscosssscsacsnsee
saundersifieiceceasvecccsscsrcressncs
H(‘.llllll‘lll.....n.---.-..........-.ao
Healorly rubtileecssccocsssossssasoe
SCEPEYUM,cecceccsvesconsscssnsscnss
SIMpleX.cesesrooncrssoscssesscsnsce
BUCTC) esesessnrsnsssscssscsascvssnccne
LarftubendlsSeeceeesasscesnsssossees’
thyrsoidead.cceescesvesccrscascccnce
VaBANS.cevssssssscescssorsersnsosse

VIiNicolorssseceossssncsscsacsccsvas

WITTROCKIA

caﬁlpol'portoi-u..-..o-..-..n...n
c.mp0l'portoi rODUBLBsssevosesvnvrs
luper.bl.....................nu..-

The wtock of the mors oxpensive plants

50.00
15.00
8.00
20.00
35.00
6.00
8.00
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3.00
3.00
6.00
3.00
4.00
6.00
3.00
16.00
18.00
5.00
3.00
7.00
50.00
7.00
6.00
7.00
7.00
3.00
20.00

8.00

19.00°

8.00

is

limited. All plants are offered as baing of

good quality and healthy.

1f nocoasary encloso your pormit number.

Plants will be shipped alr mail Parcel

Post.

Shipping fee. Please include $10.00 for a

.Phytosanitary Certicate. ~

Minimum order is §100.00 and check accompaning

all ordars, payable in U.8.A. toO1

RENATO BELLO _ . /
AV.PADRE LEONEL FRANCA, 90 APT,405

- 22451 R10 DE JANEIRO =BRASIL= ~
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